Jugendleichtathletinnen des Jahres (Maria Jeibmann-Preis)

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Birgit Wolf

Silvia Rieger
Katja Seidel
Karen Zentgraf
Anja Gundler
Manuela Aigner
Kathleen Gutjahr
Kathleen Gutjahr
Ulrike Urbansky
Claudia Gesell
Sabrina Mulrain
Monika Goétz
Sina Schielke
Katchi Habel
Katchi Habel
Floe Kihnert
Sophie Krauel
Silke Spiegelburg
Silke Spiegelburg
Sandra Schaffarzik
Fabienne Kohlmann
Kimberly Jel3
Yasmin Kwadwo

VL Sindelfingen

TuS Eintracht Hinte
TV Hilpolstein

MTV Stuttgart

SC Berlin

DHFK Leipzig

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Magdeburg

TSV Wernberg
Rumelner TV

Quelle Furth/ Minchen
LG Olympia Dortmund
LG Olympia Dortmund
LG Olympia Dortmund
LG Bayer Leverkusen
TuS Jena

TV Lengerich

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
ESV Nurnberg Rbf.

LG Karlstadt

LG Rendsburg/ Budelsdorf
TV Wattenscheid 01

Jugendleichtathleten des Jahres (Tischi Martens-Preis)

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Florian Schwarthoff
Michael Kohnle
Michael Kluwe

Eric Kaiser

Claude Edorh

Sven Gohler

Frank Busemann
Stefan Voigt

Frank Busemann
Daniel Hechler
Daniel Ecker

Ralf Bartels

Marc- Alexander Scheer
Ruwen Faller
Dennis Leyckes
Rene Herms

Till Helmke
Sebastian Ernst
Marius Hanniske
Daniel Schnelting
Raul Spank

Robin Schemberra
Raphael Holzdeppe
David Storl

LG Erlangen
Turnerschaft Goppingen
LC Paderborn

TSV Wasserburg

ASV Kaln

OSC Potsdam

LG Olympia Dortmund
LG Staufen

LG Olympia Dortmund
LG Nord Berlin

LG Bayer Leverkusen
SC Neubrandenburg

LG Olympia Dortmund
TV Wehr

Bayer Uerdingen/ Dormagen
LG Asics Pirna

TSV Friedberg- Feuerbach
FC Schalke 04

LG Nord Berlin

LAZ Rede

Dresdner SC

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
LAZ Zweibrucken

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz



